OFFICE OF NUCLEAR SECURITY AND INCIDENT RESPONSE
DIVISION OF NUCLEAR SECURITY

AUGUST 2004
IRRADIATED REACTOR FUEL ROUTE SUMMARY (214)

UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS, CHAMPAIGN, IL TO
IDAHO NATIONAL LABORATORY, IDAHO FALLS, ID
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ROUTE MILEAGE SUMMARY (214)

UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS, CHAMPAIGN, IL TO

IDAHO NATIONAL LABORATORY, IDAHO FALLS, ID

ROUTE MILEAGE SUMMARY

STATE | WAYPOINT/INSTRUCTION ROAD DIR TOWARDS MILESTO | CUMMULATIVE
NEXT ROUTE MILES
WAYPOINT
IL DEPART UNIVERSITY OF PARKING LOT E CHAMPAIGN A
ILLINOIS
IL GO NORTH ON GREGORY ST. GREGORY N CHAMPAIGN A A
ST.
IL GO EAST ON SPRINGFIELD SPRINGFIELD E CHAMPAIGN A 2
AVE. AVE.
IL GO NORTH ON N. LINCOLN N. LINCOLN N CHAMPAIGN 15 3
AVE. AVE.
IL GO WEST ON I-74 I-74 W EAST PEORIA 83.4 1.8
IL GO AROUND PEORIA ON |-474 1-474 W PEORIA 14.1 85.2
IL CONTINUE ON |-74 I-74 W MOLINE 72.7 99.3
IL Go WEST oN I-80 1-80 W IOWA LINE 10.1 172.0
IL STATE MILEAGE 182.1
1A Go WEST oN I-80 1-80 W MINDEN 277.8 182.1
1A Go WEST oN I-680 1-680 WIS NEBRASKA 28.8 459.9
LINE
1A STATE MILEAGE 306.6
NE CONTINUE ON |-680 AROUND 1-680 SIW OMAHA 13.0 488.7
OMAHA
NE GO WEST ON I-80 1-80 W WYOMING LINE 4444 501.7
NE STATE MILEAGE 457.4
WY Go WEST ON I-80 1-80 UTAH LINE | 401.3 946.1
WY STATE MILEAGE 401.3
uT Go WEST ON |-80 1-80 SW ECHO 29.3 1347.4
uT GO WEST ON |-84 1-84 NW OGDEN 37.9 1376.7
uT GO NORTH ON |-15 I-15 N IDAHO LINE 60.3 1414.6
uT STATE MILEAGE 127.5
ID GO NORTH ON |-15 I-15 N BLACKFOOT 92.3 1474.9
ID GO WEST ON US-26 US-26 NW Atomic CITY 33.9 1567.2
ID GO WEST ON US-20 US-20 W INEEL FACILITY 5.0 1601.1
ID STATE MILEAGE 131.2
ROUTE TOTAL 1606.1
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